parts fill 50 ro count excludes signle line oil change

ro parts off shelf
220102 no 1
220107 yes
220109 yes
220111 yes
220115 yes
220120 yes
220121 no 1
220126 no 1
220127 yes
220130 yes
220135 no 1
220136 yes
220137 no 1
220140 no 1
220145 yes
220147 no 1
220150 no 1
220163 no 1
220164 no 1
220173 yes
220176 no 1
220179 no 1
220180 no 1
220181 no 1
220182 no 1
220183 no 1
220186 no 1
220187 no 1
220189 no 1
220192 no 1
220194 no 1
220195 no 1
220199 no 1
220202 yes
220203 no 1
220204 no 1
220209 no 1
220210 yes
220211 no 1
220218 no 1
220220 no 1
220223 yes

220224 no 1



220231
220233
220234
220237
220238
220239
220240

no
no
yes
no
yes
no
yes

34

68% NO FILL Rate






	Sheet1

