

parts fill 50 ro count excludes signle line oil change
parts off shelf

220102	no	1
220107	yes	
220109	yes	
220111	yes	
220115	yes	
220120	yes	
220121	no	1
220126	no	1
220127	yes	
220130	yes	
220135	no	1
220136	yes	
220137	no	1
220140	no	1
220145	yes	
220147	no	1
220150	no	1
220163	no	1
220164	no	1
220173	yes	
220176	no	1
220179	no	1
220180	no	1
220181	no	1
220182	no	1
220183	no	1
220186	no	1
220187	no	1
220189	no	1
220192	no	1
220194	no	1
220195	no	1
220199	no	1
220202	yes	
220203	no	1
220204	no	1
220209	no	1
220210	yes	
220211	no	1
220218	no	1
220220	no	1
220223	yes	
220224	no	1

220231	no	1	
220233	no	1	
220234	yes		
220237	no	1	
220238	yes		
220239	no	1	
220240	yes		
		34	68% NO FILL Rate

